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	понедельник

	1.
2
3
4
5
6
	Математика    
Русский язык
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
Обществознание
География  
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   

	
	вторник

	1.
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Чтение и развитие речи
Математика       
Русский язык 
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
История Отечества
Физическая культура

	
	среда

	1.
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Математика    
Социально – бытовая ориентировка
Биология
Русский язык
Чтение и развитие речи
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   

	
	четверг

	1.
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Русский язык
Профессионально – трудовое обучение
Математика    
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   
Физическая культура
География   

	
	пятница

	1.
2
3
4
5
6
	Социально – бытовая ориентировка
Математика       
Биология
Чтение и развитие речи
История Отечества
Профессионально – трудовое обучение   



